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6.5.1 Internal Quality Assurance System

6.5.3 
-

Quality assurance initiatives of the institution include: Regular meeting of 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC); Feedback collected, analyzed and used 
for improvements Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s) 
Participation in NIR Fany other quality audit recognized by state, national or 
international agencies (ISO Certification, NBA
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Declaration 

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies and numerical data etc. furnished in this file as 

supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct. 

Hence this certificate. 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

6.5.1 - Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) has contributed significantly for 

        Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur-441301 (M.S.) 
 



 

 

 

 

institutionalizing the quality assurance strategies and processes 
 

 
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) 

01/07/2020 to 30/04/2025 
 

 

Sr. No. Name Position Held/Designation 

1 Dr. Devendra Bhongade               Chairperson/ Head of the Institution 

2 Dr. Amishi Arora                            Member/ Management Representative 

3 Dr. Abhay Solunke                         Member/Sr. Administrative Officer 

4 Dr. Vinita Virgandham                   Member/ Sr. Administrative Officer 

5 Dr. Yogesh Banginwar                   Invited Member 

6 Dr. Vishal Panse                             Invited Member 

7 Dr. Mangesh Acharya                    Co-ordinator 

8 Dr. Raju Shrirame                           Member/ Teacher representative 

9 Dr. Yogesh Sarode                          Member/ Teacher representative 

10 Dr. Pravin Gharpure                       Member/ Teacher representative 

11 Dr. Kalyanee Thakre                      Member/ Teacher representative 

12 Dr. Mrunal Sharma                        Nominee/ Local Society Representative 

13 Mr.  Balasaheb Thakre                   Nominee/ Stakeholder Representative 

14 Mr. Dinesh Pangul                          Nominee/ Alumni representative 

15 Mr. Raiba Thote                              Students Representative  
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FEEDBACK FORM 

 

1. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. 

Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur.  Feedback Parents on 

College [Session 2022-2023] 

https://forms.gle/SZqYXfjE5crrrUCe9 

 

2. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, 

Dist. Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on College 

[Session 2022-2023]- Even Semester  

https://forms.gle/ER3ehi1DJmfbqzqi7 

 

3. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah. Narkhed, 

Dist. Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 

2022-2023]- B.A. 

https://forms.gle/5Yq6NbLTzBtreJJSA 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

 

Bachelor of Science 

Feedback form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 3.369 

Option B- Agree- 1.327 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.199 

Option D- Disagree- 0.072 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.031 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1- 78% students strongly agreed, 19% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 78% students strongly agreed, 19% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed that they understand the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 76% students strongly agreed, 21% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 76% students strongly agreed, 21% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed that extent of coverage of course taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 70% students strongly agreed, 22% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 70% students strongly agreed, 22% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that the ability of the teacher to 

relate the topic with current situation. 

 

For question 4- 71% students strongly agreed, 23% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 71% students strongly agreed, 23% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that the entire syllabus is completed in the 

stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 67% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 67% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that teachers are punctual and regular in taking 

practical and tutorial classes. 

 

For question 6- 62% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 62% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that the ICT in the form of web 

sources, power point presentations are a regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 66% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 66% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed that explanation of textual reading material with clarity 

and relevance. 

 

For question 8- 63% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 63% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly agreed that information regarding additional 

reading sources is given. 



For question 9- 63% students strongly agreed, 27% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 63% students strongly agreed, 27% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed that values are taught from the prescribed syllabus in 

terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening 

perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 65% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 65% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that periodical assessments are conducted as per 

the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 59% students strongly agreed 34% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 59% students strongly agreed 34% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 64% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed and 3% neither agreed 

nor disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 64% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that regular and timely feedback 

is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 70% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% agreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 70% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% agreed and 1% strongly disagreed that teachers are accessible even 

after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 69% students strongly agreed 27% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% students strongly agreed 27% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 1% disagreed that teachers are instrumental in personality development 

of the students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Bachelor of Commerce- 

Feedback form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.335 

Option B- Agree- 2.012 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.418 

Option D- Disagree- 0.171 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.061 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 63% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 2% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 63% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they understand the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 40% students strongly agreed, 48% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed, 48% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that extent of coverage of course 

taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 48% students strongly agreed, 37% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 48% students strongly agreed, 37% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with 

current situation. 

 

For question 4- 54% students strongly agreed, 25% agreed, 15% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 54% students strongly agreed, 25% agreed, 15% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that the entire syllabus is 

completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 52% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 2% disagreed that teachers are punctual and regular in taking tutorial 

classes. 

 

For question 6- 31% students strongly agreed, 52% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 31% students strongly agreed, 52% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed that the ICT in the form of web sources, power point 

presentations are a regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 48% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 48% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that explanation of textual reading 

material with clarity and relevance. 

 

For question 8- 40% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed, 12% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed, 12% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 6% disagreed that information regarding additional reading sources is 

given. 



For question 9- 38% students strongly agreed, 52% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 38% students strongly agreed, 52% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that values are taught from the 

prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities 

and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 56% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that periodical assessments are 

conducted as per the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 37% students strongly agreed, 46% agreed, 13% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 4% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 37% students strongly agreed, 46% agreed, 13% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 4% disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 44% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 44% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that regular and timely feedback 

is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 48% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 8% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 48% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 8% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that teachers are accessible even 

after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 54% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed and 4% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 54% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that teachers are instrumental in personality development of the students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Bachelor of Arts 

-Feedback form link-  

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.36 

Option B- Agree- 2.27 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.37 

Option D- Disagree- 0.00 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.00 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 85% students strongly agreed and 15% agreed. 

Interpretation- 85% students strongly agreed and 15% agreed that they understand 

the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 40% students strongly agreed and 60% agreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed and 60% agreed that extent of coverage 

of course taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with current situation. 

 

For question 4- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that the entire syllabus is completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 55% students strongly agreed and 45% agreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed and 45% agreed that teachers are 

punctual and regular in taking tutorial classes. 

 

For question 6- 15% students strongly agreed, 70% agreed and 15% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 15% students strongly agreed, 70% agreed and 15% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that the ICT in the form of web sources, power point presentations are a 

regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that explanation of textual reading material with clarity and relevance 

 

For question 8- 35% students strongly agreed, 60% agreed and 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 35% students strongly agreed, 60% agreed and 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that information regarding additional reading sources is given. 

 

For question 9- 50% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 50% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that values are taught from the prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 35% students strongly agreed and 65% agreed. 



Interpretation- 35% students strongly agreed and 65% agreed that Periodical 

assessments are conducted as per the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 40% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 65% students strongly agreed and 35% agreed. 

Interpretation- 65% students strongly agreed and 35% agreed that regular and timely 

feedback is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 35% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 35% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that teachers are accessible even after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 40% students strongly agreed 50% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed 50% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that teachers are instrumental in personality development of the 

students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Master of Science- Chemistry     

            Feedback form link-  

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 3.134 

Option B- Agree- 1.646 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.099 

Option D- Disagree- 0.079 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.039 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed. 

Interpretation- 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed they understand the 

depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 78% students strongly agreed and 22% agreed. 

Interpretation- 78% students strongly agreed and 22% agreed that extent of coverage 

of course taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 56% students strongly agreed, 39% students strongly agreed and 6% 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed, 39% students strongly agreed and 6% 

disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with current situation. 

 

For question 4- 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed. 

Interpretation- 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed that the entire syllabus 

is completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that teachers are punctual and regular in taking practical and tutorial 

classes. 

 

For question 6- 50% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 11% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 50% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 11% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that the ICT in the form of web sources, power point presentations are a 

regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 61% students strongly agreed and 39% agreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed and 39% agreed that explanation of 

textual reading material with clarity and relevance 

 

For question 8- 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed. 

Interpretation- 67% students strongly agreed and 33% agreed that information 

regarding additional reading sources is given. 

 

For question 9- 61% students strongly agreed and 39% agreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed and 39% agreed that values are taught 

from the prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, 

analytical abilities and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 78% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed and 6% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 78% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that periodical assessments are conducted as per the given schedule. 



For question 11- 56% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 5% strongly 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 5% strongly 

disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% disagreed that 

regular and timely feedback is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 55% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed that teachers are accessible even 

after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 6% disagreed that 

teachers are instrumental in personality development of the students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Master of Science- Microbiology     

       Feedback Form link-  

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.509 

Option B- Agree- 2.132 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.228 

Option D- Disagree- 0.119 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.009 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 58% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 58% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed and 3% disagreed that 

they understand the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 61% students strongly agreed and 38% agreed. 

Interpretation- 61% students strongly agreed and 38% agreed that extent of coverage 

of course taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 42% students strongly agreed, 50% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 5% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 42% students strongly agreed, 50% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 5% disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with 

current situation. 

 

For question 4- 53% students strongly agreed and 47% agreed. 

Interpretation- 53% students strongly agreed and 47% agreed that the entire syllabus 

is completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 56% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed and 3%. 

Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed, 42% agreed and 3% that teachers are 

punctual and regular in taking practical and tutorial classes. 

 

For question 6- 31% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 31% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that the ICT in the form of web 

sources, power point presentations are a regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 53% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 53% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed and 20% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that explanation of textual reading material with clarity and relevance 

 

For question 8- 64% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 64% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that information regarding additional reading sources is given. 

 

For question 9- 58% students strongly agreed, 36% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 58% students strongly agreed, 36% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that values are taught from the prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 56% students strongly agreed and 44% agreed. 



Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed and 44% agreed that periodical 

assessments are conducted as per the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 36% students strongly agreed, 56% agreed and 8% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 36% students strongly agreed, 56% agreed and 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 42% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 42% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that regular and timely feedback is given for further 

improvement. 

 

For question 13- 36% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 11% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 36% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 11% disagreed that teachers are accessible even after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 58% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 5% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 58% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 5% disagreed that teachers are instrumental in personality development 

of the students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Bachelor of Vocation 

Feedback form link-  

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 3.64 

Option B- Agree- 1.90 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.40 

Option D- Disagree- 0.06 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.00 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 66% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed and 8% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 66% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed and 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they understand the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 74% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 74% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that extent of coverage of course taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 69% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with current situation. 

 

For question 4- 80% students strongly agreed, 14% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 80% students strongly agreed, 14% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the entire syllabus is completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 71% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed and 12% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 71% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed and 12% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that teachers are punctual and regular in taking practical and tutorial 

classes. 

 

For question 6- 60% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed and 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 60% students strongly agreed, 31% agreed and 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the ICT in the form of web sources, power point presentations are a 

regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 86% students strongly agreed, 8% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 86% students strongly agreed, 8% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that explanation of textual reading material with clarity and relevance 

 

For question 8- 63% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 14% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 63% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed, 14% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that information regarding additional reading sources is 

given. 

 

For question 9- 74% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 



Interpretation- 74% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that values are taught from the prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, 

concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 83% students strongly agreed, 11% agreed and 8% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 83% students strongly agreed, 11% agreed and 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that periodical assessments are conducted as per the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 63% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed, 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 11% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 63% students strongly agreed, 17% agreed, 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 11% disagreed that evaluation is fair and unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 71% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 9% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 71% students strongly agreed, 20% agreed and 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that regular and timely feedback is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 80% students strongly agreed, 11% agreed and 9% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 80% students strongly agreed, 11% agreed and 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that teachers are accessible even after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 80% students strongly agreed, 9% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 80% students strongly agreed, 9% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that teachers are instrumental in personality development 

of the students. 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from students on Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Master of Arts- 

Feedback form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.616 

Option B- Agree- 1.789 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.311 

Option D- Disagree- 0.190 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.091 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 71% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 26% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 71% students strongly agreed, 26% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 26% disagreed that they understand the depth of the course. 

 

For question 2- 50% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 50% students strongly agreed, 45% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 2% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that extent of coverage of course 

taught by teacher. 

 

For question 3- 52% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that the ability of the teacher to relate the topic with 

current situation. 

 

For question 4- 50% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 50% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that the entire syllabus is 

completed in the stipulated time frame. 

 

For question 5- 45% students strongly agreed, 37% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 7% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% students strongly agreed, 37% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 7% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that teachers are punctual and 

regular in taking tutorial classes. 

 

For question 6- 45% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 16% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 16% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that the ICT in the form of web 

sources, power point presentations are a regular feature of the classroom. 

 

For question 7- 51% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 51% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that explanation of textual reading 

material with clarity and relevance. 

 

For question 8- 54% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 54% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that information regarding 

additional reading sources is given. 



For question 9- 52% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% students strongly agreed, 35% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that values are taught from the 

prescribed syllabus in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities 

and broadening perspectives. 

 

For question 10- 51% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 51% students strongly agreed, 39% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that periodical assessments are 

conducted as per the given schedule. 

 

For question 11- 45% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 9% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed that evaluation is fair and 

unbiased. 

 

For question 12- 52% students strongly agreed, 41% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% students strongly agreed, 41% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that regular and timely feedback 

is given for further improvement. 

 

For question 13- 48% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 48% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that teachers are accessible even 

after lectures. 

 

For question 14- 60% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed and 5% neither agreed 

nor disagreed, 4% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 60% students strongly agreed, 28% agreed and 5% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that teachers are instrumental in 

personality development of the students. 

 

 

 

 

 

Prepared and submitted by –  

Dr. Pravin Gharpure 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 
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Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Session – 2022-2023 
 

Feedback of students for Teachers 
 

Name of the Teacher:       

Name of the student:     

Semester:   Department:    

Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on five point scale 
 

 

 

 

 
    

    

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

10 Periodical assessment are conducted as per the given schedule 

  ननयोनजत वेळापत्रकानुसार मूलयाांकनाचे कायय केल ेजात े
     

S. No. Attributes Marks  

1 Understanding the depth of the course content including project 
work if any 

  

A B C  E 

2 Extent of coverage of course taught by the teacher 
 

     

3 Ability of the teacher to relate the topic with current situations 
   

     

4 The entire syllabus is completed in the stipulated time frame 
 

     

5 Teacher are punctual and regular in taking lectures and tutorial 

classes including practical if any 

 

     

6 ICT in the form of web sources, power point presentations are a 

regular feature of the classroom teaching 

  माहहती संपे्रषण तंत्रज्ञानाच्या अंतर्गत वेब सोसेस पावर पॉइंट पे्रझेंटेशनचा वापर 

  वर्ागमधे्य हनयहमत केला जातो. 

     

7  Explanation of textual reading material with clarity and relevance  

 निकनवताना पाठ्यक्रमावर आधाररत क्रनमक पसु्तकाांचे स्पष्टपणे व  

 प्रासांनगकतेनुसार स्पष्टीकरण ददले जात े

     

8 Information regarding additional reading sources is given 

  पाठ्यक्रमावर आधाररत क्रनमक पुस्तकाां व्यनतररक्त अभ्यासाच्या इतर स्त्रोताांची 

 मानहती ददली जात े

 

     

9 Values are taught from the prescribed syllabus in terms of 

knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and 

broadening perspectives.  

ननयोनजत अभ्यासक्रमातून ज्ञान सांकलपना मानवी कौिलय नवश्लेषणात्मक योग्यता 

आनण व्यापक दनृष्टकोन यासांदर्ायत मूलय ेनिकवली रुजवली जातात 

 

 

 

     

A 

(5.0) 

B 

(4.0) 

C 

(3.0) 

D 

(2.0) 

E 

(1.0) 

  
 

Agree 
 

Neither Agree – Nor Disagree 
 

Disagree 
 

 Disagree 
 

 



11 Evaluation is fair and unbiased 
मूलयाांकन योग्य व ननरपके्षपण ेकेले जात े

     

12 Regular and timely feedback is given for further improvement 
र्नवष्यात करावयाच्या सुधारणाांसाठी ननयनमत व वेळेवर अनर्प्राय ददले जातात 

     

13 Teachers are accessible even after lectures 
: वगय अध्यापनानांतरही निक्षक सहज उपलब्ध असतात 

     

14 Teachers are instrumental in personality development of the 

students 

नवद्यार्थयाांच्या व्यनक्तमत्व नवकासाच्या दषृ्टीने निक्षक सतत प्रयत्निील असतात 
- 

     

15 Suggestions if any 
असलयास सूचना 

  

  

  

 
Signature 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback of Students on College 

Feedback form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

Learners have given their response on a 5 -point Likert scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.449 

Option B- agree- 1.912 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.325 

Option D- Disagree- 0.134 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.177 
 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 



For question 1 – 56% students strongly agreed, 36% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 56% students strongly agreed, 36% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that the office staff of the college is cooperative 

and helpful. 

 

For question 2- 58% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 58% students strongly agreed, 34% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that the library staff is 

cooperative and helpful. 

 

For question 3- 45% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 6% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 1% strongly disagreed that Online educational 

resources/prescribed books/reading materials are available and accessible in the 

library. 

 

For question 4- 38% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 13% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 38% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 13% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed that Equipment in the lab(s) is/are 

in good working condition. 

 

For question 5- 55% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 55% students strongly agreed, 33% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 4% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that Separate common rooms for 

girls and boys are available. 

 

For question 6- 41% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 6% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 41% students strongly agreed, 47% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 6% strongly disagreed that Toilet/washrooms are clean 

and properly maintained. 

 

For question 7- 47% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 47% students strongly agreed, 32% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 6% disagreed and 5% strongly disagreed that The classrooms are clean and 

well maintained. 

 

For question 8- 70% students strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 



Interpretation- 70% students strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 1% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that The campus is green and eco- 

friendly. 

For question 9- 41% students strongly agreed, 43% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 6% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 41% students strongly agreed, 43% agreed, 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 6% strongly disagreed that Students grievances are 

redressed/problems are solved well in time. 

 

For question 10- 44% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 44% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 11% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 4% strongly disagreed that Entrepreneurship 

Development Cell and placement cell is functional in the college. 

 

For question 11- 40% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 40% students strongly agreed, 44% agreed, 8% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that Authorities ensure strict 

discipline on and off the campus. 

 

For question 12- 46% students strongly agreed, 41% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 4% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 46% students strongly agreed, 41% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 1% disagreed and 4% disagreed that Girl students‟ security is given utmost 

priority. 

 

For question 13- 50% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 50% students strongly agreed, 40% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 3% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that the institution strives for 

academic excellence. 

 

For question 14- 53% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 53% students strongly agreed, 38% agreed, 2% neither agreed nor 

disagreed, 5% disagreed and 2% strongly disagreed that The institution promotes 

participation of students in co-curricular, extra-curricular, sports and other events at 

all levels. 

 

 

Prepared and submitted by –  

Dr. Pravin Gharpure 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 
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Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Session – 2022-2023 
Feedback of Students on College 

 
Name of the student:     

Semester:   Department:    

Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on five point scale 
 

A 

(5.0) 

B 

(4.0) 

C 

(3.0) 

D 

(2.0) 

E 

(1.0) 

Strongly Agree 
पूणयपणे सहमत 

Agree 
सहमत 

Neither Agree – Nor Disagree 
    ना सहमत – ना असहमत   

Disagree 
         असहमत 

Strongly Disagree 
पूणयपणे असहमत 

 

S. 
No. 

Attributes Marks 

1 The office staff of the college is cooperative and helpful 
 महानवद्यालयातील कायायलयीन कमयचारी वगय सहकारी र्ावनचेे व मदत करणारे 
आह े

A B C D E 

2  The library staff is cooperative and helpful ग्रांथालयातील कमयचारी वगय   

 सहकारी र्ावनेचे व मदत करणारे आहते 
 

     

3 Online educational resources/prescribed books/reading 

materials are available and accessible in the library 

 ग्रांथालयामध्ये ऑनलाइन िैक्षनणक स्त्रोत क्रनमक पाठ्यपसु्तके सांदर्य ग्रांथ पसु्तके  

 वाचन सामग्री उपलब्ध असून सहज प्राप्त होत े

 
 

     

4 Equipment in the lab(s) is/are in good working condition 

 प्रयोग िाळेत असललेी साधन ेचाांगलया कायय नस्थतीत आह े

 

     

5 Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available 
आनण मलुींकररता स्वतांत्र कॉमन रूम सामूनहक खोलया महानवद्यालयात उपलब्ध 

आहते 

     

6 Toilet/wash rooms are clean and properly maintained 
महानवद्यालयातील स्वच्छतागहृ ेस्वच्छ आनण व्यवनस्थत असतात 

     

7 The class rooms are clean and well maintained 

 वगय खोलया स्वच्छ आनण व्यवनस्थत आह े
     

8 The campus is green and eco-friendly 

 महानवद्यालयाचा पररसर ननसगयरम्य आनण पयायवरण पयायवरण परूक आह े
     

9 Students grievances are redressed/problems are solved well in 

time                                                                                          

नवद्यार्थयाांच्या समस्याांचे प्रश्ाांची सोडवणूक वेळेतच केली जाते 

     



10 Entrepreneurship Development Cell and placement cell is 
functional in the college 

 महानवद्यालयात औद्योनगकता नवकास कक्ष आनण प्रनिक्षण व रोजगार कक्ष 

 काययरत आह े
 

     

11 Authorities ensure strict discipline on and off the campus 

 महानवद्यालय प्रिासन महानवद्यालय पररसरात आनण पररसराबाहरे निस्ती  

 सांदर्ायत काययरत असत े

     

12  Girl students’ security is given utmost priority                     

 नवद्यार्थथनींच्या सुरक्षेला महानवद्यालयातरे्फ अनत प्राधान्य ददले जात े 

     

13 The institution strives for academic excellence 

 िैक्षनणक नवकासासाठी महानवद्यालय सतत प्रयत्निील आह े
     

14  The institution promotes participation of students in co-  

 curricular, extra-curricular, sports and other events at all levels  
महानवद्यालयातरे्फ नवद्यार्थयाांना सवय स्तरावरील सह अभ्यास काययक्रमात अभ्यास 
इतर काययक्रमात आनण खेळा सहर्ागी होण्यासाठी सतत प्रोत्साहन ददल ेजाते 

     

 Suggestions if any                                                                                                                                    
असलयास सूचना 

 

 

 

 
Signature 
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Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback from Parents on College 

Feedback form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

Parents have given their response on a 5 -point Likert scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.21 

Option B- agree- 2.41 

Option C- Strongly agree- 0.30 

Option D- Disagree- 0.04 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.02 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 

 

For question 1 - 34% parents strongly agreed and 66% agreed. 



Interpretation- 34% parents strongly agreed and 66% agreed that their ward is 

regular in the college 

 

For question 2 - 17% parents strongly agreed, 83% agreed. 

Interpretation- 17% parents strongly agreed, 83% agreed that they make regular 

enquiries of their ward’s progress in study 

 

For question 03 - 35% parents strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 31% strongly 

disagreed. 

Interpretation-35% parents strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 31% strongly disagreed 

that they get information about their ward’s educational progress through the Progress 

Card and also by visiting the college 

 

For question 04 - 72% parents strongly agreed, about 21% agreed and 7% neither 

agreed nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 72% parents strongly agreed, about 21% agreed and 7% neither 

agreed nor disagreed that „Parent-Teacher Association‟ functions are conducted in 

their wards college 

 

For question 05 - 31% parents strongly agreed, about 66% agreed and 3% neither 

agreed nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 31% parents strongly agreed, about 66% agreed and 3% neither 

agreed nor disagreed that „The College has contributed to the overall development of 

their ward‟. 

 

For question 06 - 62% parents strongly agreed, about 35% agreed and 3% neither 

agreed nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 62% parents strongly agreed, about 35% agreed and 3% neither 

agreed nor disagreed that their ward should participate in extra-curricular activities 

other than from curricular activities. 

 

For question 07- 34% parents strongly agreed, about 45% agreed, 17% neither agreed 

nor disagreed and 4% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 34% parents strongly agreed, about 45% agreed, 17% neither agreed 

nor disagreed and 4% disagreed that they are ready to contribute in the development 

of the college 

 

For question 08 - 52% parents strongly agreed and 48% agreed. 

Interpretation- 52% parents strongly agreed and 48% agreed that they are satisfied 

with the facilities provided by the college 

For question 09 - 45% parents strongly agreed, 52% agreed and 3% strongly 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% parents strongly agreed, 52% agreed and 3% strongly disagreed 

that teacher has pivotal role in the development of parents‟ educational progress. 



For question 10 - 52% parents strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% parents strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that significant contribution of the college in the development of bhiwapur. 

 

For question 11 - 17% parents strongly agreed, 55% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 10% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 17% parents strongly agreed, 55% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 10% strongly disagreed that they were satisfied with the placement and 

employment opportunities provided by the college 

 

For question 12 - 45% parents strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% parents strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that they are satisfied with the functioning of Competitive exam. 

Preparation cell (UPSC/MPSC) 

 

For question 13 - 69% parents strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% parents strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that they were satisfied with the safety and security of 

their ward in the college 

 

For question 14 - 69% parents strongly agreed, 27% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% parents strongly agreed, 27% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they were satisfied with the cleanliness and natural environment in the 

college campus 

 

For question 15 - 10% parents strongly agreed, 79% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 10% parents strongly agreed, 79% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that they were satisfied with the functioning of “Parents‟ Consumer 

Society” in the college 

 

For question 16 - 38% parents strongly agreed, 59% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 38% parents strongly agreed, 59% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that their level of satisfaction with the quality of education being imparted 

by the college. 

 

For question 17 - 7% parents strongly agreed, 83% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 7% parents strongly agreed, 83% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that the administration of the college strives for 



the wellbeing of wards and their parents in terms of imparting quality education. 

 

For question 18 - 28% parents strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 28% parents strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed that they were satisfied with the performance of non-teaching staff of 

the college 

 

For question 19 - 34% parents strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 34% parents strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the management has key role in the progress of college and its parents 

 

 

For question 20 - 62% parents strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 62% parents strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they were satisfied with the free and paid consultancy services in the 

college. 

 

 

 

 

Compiled and submitted by – 

Dr.Pravin Gharpure 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
 (NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

 
Session – 2022-2023 

 
Feedback of Parents on College 

 
Name:  

 
Profession:  

 
Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on four point scale. 

A 

(5.0) 

B 

(4.0) 

C 

(3.0) 

D 

(2.0) 

E 

(1.0) 

Strongly Agree 
पूणयपणे सहमत 

Agree 
सहमत 

Neither Agree – Nor Disagree 
    ना सहमत – ना असहमत   

Disagree 
        असहमत 

Strongly Disagree 
पूणयपणे असहमत 

 

Sr. 

No 

Attributes Marks 

A B C E D 

01  Your ward is regular in the college 

  तुमचा पालय महानवद्यालयात ननयनमत जातो  

     

02  You make regular enquiries of your wards progress in 

  study 

  आपण आपलया पालयाच्या अभ्यासाची चौकिी करता 

 

     

03 You get information about your ward’s educational 

progress through the Progress Card and also by visiting 

the college  

आपलया पालयाच्या िैक्षनणक प्रगतीची मानहती प्रगती पुस्तकावरून व 

महानवद्यालयात जाऊन घतेा 

     

04 Parent-Teacher Association functions in your ward’s    

college 

तुमचा पालय ज्या महानवद्यालयात अध्ययन करतो तेथ ेपालक निक्षक 

सांघ काययप्रवण आह े

     

05 The college has contributed to the overall development of 

your ward. 

तुमच्या पालयाच्या सवाांगीण नवकासात महानवद्यालयाचे योगदान आह े

असे वाटत े

     

06 Your wards should participate in extra-curricular activities 

other than from curricular activities 

तुमचा पालय अभ्यासाव्यनतररक्त इतर िैक्षनणक उपक्रमाांमध्ये सहर्ागी 

व्हायला पानहजे 

     



07 You are ready to contribute in the development of the 
college 
महानवद्यालयाच्या नवकासात आपण सहकायय करायला तयार आहात 

     

08 You are satisfied with the facilities provided by the college 
महानवद्यालयाच्या सोयी सवलती व उपक्रमाांनवषयी आपण समाधानी 

आहात 

     

09 Teacher has pivotal role in the development of students 

educational progress 

नवद्यार्थयाांच्या िैक्षनणक नवकासात निक्षकाांची रू्नमका महत्त्वपूणय आह.े 

     

10 Significant contribution of the college in the development 

of Devgram 

देवग्राम च्या व जवळील पररसराच्या नवकासात महानवद्यालयाचे 

योगदान महत्वपूणय आह.े 

     

11 Satisfied with the Placement and employment 

opportunities provided by the college 

महानवद्यालयाच्या माध्यमातून तुमच्या पालयाला परुनवण्यात येणाऱ्या 

रोजगाराच्या सांधी बाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

12 You are satisfied with the functioning of Competitive 

exam. preparation cell(UPSC/MPSC) 

स्पधाय परीक्षा मागयदियन कें द्राच्या सुनवधेबाबत सुनवधेबाबत आपण 

समाधानी आहात 

     

13 Satisfied with the safety and security of your ward in the 

college 

महानवद्यालयातरे्फ तुमच्या पालयाची घेण्यात येणाऱ्या सुरक्षा व 

सांरक्षणाबाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

14 The extent to which you are satisfied with the cleanliness 

and natural environment in the college campus 

महानवद्यालयातील स्वच्छता व नैसर्थगक पयायवरणाबाबत आपण समाधानी 

आहात 

     

15 Satisfied with the functioning of Students Consumer 

Society in the college 

महानवद्यालयातील नवद्याथी ग्राहक र्ांडाराच्या सुनवधेबाबत आपण 

समाधानी आहात 

     

16 Your level of satisfaction with the quality of education 

being imparted by the college 

आपलया पालयाला महानवद्यालयात निक्षकाांकडून ददलया जाणाऱ्या 

निक्षणाच्या दजायबाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

17 The administration of the college strives for the well 
Being of wards and their parents in terms of imparting 

quality education. 

महानवद्यालयातील प्रिासकीय व्यवस्था नवद्याथी व पालकाांच्या गुणात्मक 

निक्षणाच्या दषृ्टीने नहतावह आह े

     

18 Satisfied with the performance of non-teaching staff of 
the college. 

 निक्षक इतर कमयचाऱ्याांच्या निक्षकेतर कमयचाऱ्याांच्या कामकाजानवषयी   

 आपण समाधानी आहात 

     



19 The management has key role in the progress of college 

  and its students 

 सांस्थाचालकाांची नवद्यार्थयाांच्या व महानवद्यालयाच्या नवकासात महत्त्वाची  

 रू्नमका आह े

     

 

20 Satisfied with the free and paid consultancy services in 

the college 

महानवद्यालयातरे्फ मोर्फत व नवकत पुरवणार जाणाऱ्या सेवेबाबत   

आपण समाधानी आहात. 

     

21 Any suggestions for further improvements - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Signature 

 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
(NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Academic Session – 2022-23 

Feedback of Teachers on College 

 

Feedback form link-  

Feedback Analysis 

Teachers have given their response on a 5 -point Likert scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 5.00 

Option B- Agree- 0.00 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree- 0.00 

Option D- Disagree- 0.00 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.00 
 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 

For question 1 – 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that syllabus is suitable to the course. 



For question 2 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that aims and objectives of the syllabi 

are well defined and clear to teachers and students. 

 

For question 3 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that course content is followed by 

corresponding reference materials. 

 

For question 4 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that sufficient numbers of prescribed 

books are available in the library 

 

For question 5 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that the course/syllabus has good 

balance between theory and Application 

 

For question 6 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that the books prescribed/listed as 

reference materials are relevant, easily available in the library. 

 

For question 7 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that infrastructural facilities, such as 

teacher‟s rooms, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the Institution 

 

For question 8 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that separate facility is available for the 

faculty in the canteen. 

 

For question 9 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that tests and examinations are 

conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus. 

 

For question 10 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that I have the freedom to adopt new 

techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and 

learners‟ participations. 

 

For question 11 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that I have the freedom to adopt/adapt 

new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of students 

 

For question 12 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that the environment in the institution is 

conducive for teaching and research. 



For question 13 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that the administration is teacher 

friendly. 

 

For question 14 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that the institution provides adequate 

and smooth support for projects and research facilities. 

 

For question 15 - 100% teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% teaching staff strongly agreed that provisions for professional 

development are non-discriminatory and fair 

 

 

Compiled and submitted by – 

Asst. Prof. Amit S. Thakare 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
 (NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

                                                           Academic Session – 2022 -2023 

 

Feedback of Teacher on College 

 

Name:    

Department:   

Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on five point scale 

 

Strongly agree- 

5.00 

Agree- 

4.00 

Neither agree nor disagree- 

3.00 

Disagree- 

2.00 

Strongly disagree- 

1.0 

A B C D E 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

Attributes Marks 

A B C D E 

1 Syllabus is suitable to the course.      

2 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and 

clear to teachers and students. 

     

3 Course content is followed by corresponding reference 

materials. 

     

4 Sufficient numbers of prescribed books are available in the 

Library 

     

5 The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and 

application 

     

6 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are 

relevant, easily available in the Library. 

     

7 Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher‟s rooms, class 

rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the 

Institution 

     

8 Separate facility is available for the faculty in the canteen.      

   

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 



9 Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with 

proper coverage of all units in the syllabus. 

     

10 I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of 

teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions 

and learners‟ participations. 

     

11 I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new 

techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of students 

     

12 The environment in the institution is conducive for teaching 

and research. 

     

13 The administration is teacher friendly.      

14 The Institution provides adequate and smooth support for 

projects and research facilities. 

     

15 Provisions for professional development are non- 

discriminatory and fair 

     

16 Suggestions for future improvements : 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

Signature 

 

       

       

       

       

       

       

  

  

  

  

  

  

 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
(NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

 

Academic Session–2022-2023 

 

Feedback Non-Teaching Staff on College 
 

Feedbackformlink-  

Feedback Analysis 

Non-Teaching Staff have given their response on a 5 -point Likert scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 5.00 

Option B- Agree- 0.00 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.00 

Option D- Disagree- 0.00 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.00 
 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 

For question 1 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that modern technology is 

used in the day-to day functioning of the college. 

 

For question 2 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that ICT is made mandatory 

for all the employees of the college. 



For question 3 - 100% Non-Teaching Staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that workshops and training 

sessions are organized to increase the efficiency of non –teaching staff. 

 

For question 4 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that they are aware of their 

accountability towards work. 

 

For question 5 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All Non-Teaching Staff strongly agreed that they are ready to help 

students during their academic sojourn 

 

For question 6 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that their work is done without 

any partiality or discrimination towards others 

 

For question 7 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that they are aware of their 

Sense of responsibility for college 

 

For question 8 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that they are satisfied with the 

work culture of the principal and the environment of the college. 

 

For question 9 - 100% non-teaching staff strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- All non-teaching staff strongly agreed that they ensure active 

participation in all activities of the college. 

 

 

 

Compiled and submitted by – 

Asst. Prof. Amit S. Thakare 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
(NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Feedback Non-Teaching Staff on College 
Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 

Excellence and Results 

Session–2022-2023 
 

 
Name:   

 
Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes the five point scale 

Strongly agree- 

5.00 

Agree- 

4.00 

Neither agree nor disagree- 

3.00 

Disagree- 

2.00 

Strongly disagree- 

1.0 

A B C D E 

 

Sr. 

No 
Attributes Marks 

A B C D E 

01 
Modern Technology is used in the day-today 

functioning of the college. 

महानवद्यालयाच्या आजच्या कामकाजात आधुननक तांत्रज्ञानाचा 

वापर केला जातो. 

     

02 
ICT is made mandatory for all the employees of the 

college. 

 महानवद्यालयातील सवय कमयचाऱ्याांना ICT अननवायय करण्यात आल े  

 आह.े 

     

03 
Workshops and Training Sessions are organized to 

increase the efficiency of non –teaching Staff. 

 निक्षकेतर कमयचाऱ्याांची काययक्षमता वाढवण्यासाठी काययिाळा  

 आनण प्रनिक्षण सते्र आयोनजत केली जातात. 

     

04 
Aware of our accountability towards work.        

आपलया कामाच्या जबाबदारीची जाणीव आह.े 

     

05 Ready to help students during their academic 

sojourn. 

 नवद्यार्थयाांना त्याांच्या िैक्षनणक प्रवासादरम्यान मदत करण्यास   

 तयार असणे. 

     



06  Work is done without any partiality or 

 discrimination towards others 

 इतराांबद्दल कोणताही पक्षपात ककवा रे्दर्ाव न करता काम केले   

 जाते 

     

07 
 Sense of responsibility for college 

 कॉलेजच्या जबाबदारीची जाणीव 

     

08 Satisfied with the work culture and the 

environment of the college. 

कॉलेजचे वातावरण आनण काययसांस्कृती पाहून समाधानी. 

     

09 Ensure active participation in all activities of the College 

 कॉलेजच्या सवय उपक्रमाांमध्य ेसदक्रय सहर्ाग सुनननित करने 

     

10 Suggestions for development in the future. 

र्नवष्यात नवकासासाठी सूचना. 

  

 

 

 

 

 
Signature 

 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
(NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Academic Session – 2022-23 
 

 Feedback of Alumni on College 
 

 Feed back form link-  

 

Feedback Analysis 

 

Alumni have given their response on a 5 -point Likert scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 2.22 

Option B- agree- 2.41 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.30 

Option D- Disagree- 0.04 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.02 
 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 

 

For question 1 - 34% alumni strongly agreed and 66% agreed. 

Interpretation- 34% alumni strongly agreed and 66% agreed ``that the college is 

keeping up with the changing times. 



For question 2 - 17% alumni strongly agreed and 83% agreed. 

Interpretation- 17% alumni strongly agreed and 83% agreed that the college is 

empowered to help students achieve their goals. 

 

For question 3 - 35% alumni strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 31% strongly 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 35% alumni strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 31% strongly 

disagreed that students are acquainted with the information and communication 

technologies used in the classrooms. 

 

For question 04 - 72% alumni strongly agreed, 21% agreed and 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 72% alumni strongly agreed, 21% agreed and 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the administration of the college is vibrant in nature. 

 

For question 05 - 31% alumni strongly agreed, 66% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 31% alumni strongly agreed, 66% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that the college is equipped with sufficient number of computers. 

 

For question 06 - 62% alumni strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 62% alumni strongly agreed, 35% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that college library is updated from time to time. 

 

For question 07- 34% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 34% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed, 17% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that college has long term policies for the bright future of 

the students. 

 

For question 08 - 52% alumni strongly agreed and 48% agreed. 

Interpretation- 52% alumni strongly agreed and 48% agreed that satisfied with the 

sports and other facilities available in the college. 

 

For question 09 - 45% alumni strongly agreed, 52% agreed and 3% strongly 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% alumni strongly agreed, 52% agreed and 3% strongly disagreed 

that they see the enhancement in the quality of teachers over a period of time. 

 

For question 10 - 52% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 52% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that visible and marked benefits in students‟ personalities from the 

enhanced quality of teachers. 



For question 11 - 17% alumni strongly agreed, 55% agreed, 18% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 10% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 17% alumni strongly agreed, 55% agreed, 18% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 10% strongly disagreed that college actively involves in community 

development programmes. 

 

For question 12 - 45% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 45% alumni strongly agreed, 45% agreed and 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that Timely aid is provided to the needy and poor students. 

 

For question 13 - 69% alumni strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% alumni strongly agreed, 24% agreed, 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% disagreed that their contribution in the development of the college 

is ensured. 

 

For question 14 - 69% alumni strongly agreed, 28% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 69% alumni strongly agreed, 28% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that alumni are motivated by valuing their efforts through periodic 

motivation in the form of prizes. 

 

For question 15 - 10% alumni strongly agreed, 79% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 

Interpretation- 10% alumni strongly agreed, 79% agreed and 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that alumni are trained to participate in the cultural programmes (Dance, 

Drama etc.). 

 

For question 16 - 38% alumni strongly agreed, 59% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 38% alumni strongly agreed, 59% agreed and 3% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that that they are satisfied with the facilities made available in the 

competitive guidance centre. 

 

For question 17 - 7% alumni strongly agreed, 83% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed. 

Interpretation- 7% alumni strongly agreed, 83% agreed, 7% neither agreed nor 

disagreed and 3% strongly disagreed that they are satisfied with the employment 

opportunities made available in the college for the students. 

 

For question 18 - 28% alumni strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 10% neither agreed 

nor disagreed. 



Interpretation- 28% alumni strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 10% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they are satisfied with the free and paid consultancy services offered in 

the college. 

For question 19 - 35% alumni strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 34% alumni strongly agreed, 62% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that they are satisfied with the social activities taken up by the college. 

 

For question 20 - 62% alumni strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed. 

Interpretation- 62% alumni strongly agreed, 34% agreed and 4% neither agreed nor 

disagreed that full contribution for the overall development of the college is ensured. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Compiled and submitted by – 

Asst. Prof. Pravin Gharpure 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 



 

 
J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  

 (NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 
 

Feedback of Alumni on College 
Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 

Excellence and Results 

Session–2022-2023 

Specimen Feedback Form 
 

              नप्रय नवद्यर्थयायनो, 
जीवन नवकास महानवद्यालय, देवग्राम, नज नागपूर येथून आपण स्नातक, स्नातकेत्तर पदवी पूणय केली त्याबद्दल आपले आर्ार. हा अजय आपलयाकडून काही सूचना, 

नवीन अपेक्षा इ. बद्दल मानहती नमळण्यासाठी तयार केला आहे. करीता आपण ते सुचवावे. 
 

DearAlumunus, 
Thanks for considering Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya as a source of your Graduate 
/PostGraduate. This form has been designed to seek your suggestions or comments about 
the college. 

 
Name:  

Profession:  

E- mail - ……………………………………………………………………………………………………......... 

Contact no - ……………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on five point scale 

 
 
 
 

 

Sr. 

No 
Attributes  Marks 

A B C D E 

01 
The college is keeping up with the changing times. 

कॉलेज काळानुसार बदलत आह.े 

     

02 The college is empowered to help students achieve 

their goals. 

महानवद्यालय नवद्यार्थयाांचे ध्येय गाठण्यासाठी सक्षम आह े

     

A 

(5.0) 

B 

(4.0) 

C 

(3.0) 

D 

(2.0) 

E 

(1.0) 

Strongly Agree 

 

Agree 
सहमत 

Neither Agree – Nor Disagree 
           ना सहमत – ना असहमत   

Disagree 
असहमत 

Strongly Disagree 
पूणयपण ेअसहमत 

 



 

03  Students are acquainted with the Information and 

Communication Technologies used in the 
Class rooms. 

नवद्याथी मानहती सांप्रेषणाच्या मानहती सांप्रेषण तांत्रज्ञानाच्या 

माध्यमातून वगायमध्ये ददलया जाणाऱ्या निक्षणाबद्दल पररनचत आह े 

     

04 Administration of the college is vibrant in nature. 

महानवद्यालयातील प्रिासन व्यवस्था गनतिील आह े

     

05 
The college is equipped with sufficient number of 

computers. 

महानवद्यालय सांपूणय सांग नी सांग ननकी कृत करण्यात आललेे आहे 

     

06 College Library is updated from time to time 

महानवद्यालयाचे ग्रांथालय  अध्यायवत आह े

     

07 College has long term policies for the bright future 

Of the students.                                             

महानवद्यालय नवद्यार्थयाांच्या उज्वल र्नवतव्यासाठी काही 

दीघयकालीन योजना राबवते 

     

08 Satisfied with the Sports and other facilities 

available in the college. 

महानवद्यालयातील खेळ व उपलब्ध सुनवधे नवषयी आपण समाधानी 

आहात 

     

09 Enhancement in the quality of teachers over a 

period of time. 

महानवद्यालयातील निक्षकाांच्या गणुवते्तमध्ये वाढ झाली आह े

     

10 Visible and marked benefits in students‟ 

personalities from the enhanced quality of teachers. 

निक्षकाांच्या गणुवत्ता वाढीचा र्फायदा नवद्यार्थयाांना होतो आहे 

     

11 College actively involves in Community 

Development programmes 

महानवद्यालय गावातील सामानजक कायायमध्ये सहर्ागी होत असते 

     

12 Timely aid is provided to the needy and poor 

students. 

महानवद्यालय गरजू व गरीब नवद्यार्थयाांना मदत करते 

     

13 Your contribution in the development of the college 

is ensured 

तुम्ही महानवद्यालयाच्या नवकासासाठी काही योगदान करता 

     

       



14 Students are motivated by valuing their efforts 

Through periodic motivation in the form of prizes. 

गुणवत्ताधारक नवद्यार्थयाांना आपण बक्षीसे दऊेन प्रोत्सानहत करता  

     

15 Students are trained to participate in the Cultural 

Programmes (Dance, Drama etc.) 

महानवद्यालयातील नवद्यार्थयाांकररता साांस्कृनतक काययक्रमाांतगयत पट 

पथनाट्य नाटक नृत्य याांचे प्रनिक्षण दतेात स्पधाय 

     

16 Satisfied with the facilities made available in the 

Competitive Guidance Centre. 

परीक्षा मागयदियन कें द्राच्या सुनवधेबाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

17 Satisfied with the employment opportunities made 

available in the college for the students 

महानवद्यालयातून आपण आपलया पालाच्या रोजगार सांधी बाबत 

समाधानी आहात 

     

18 Satisfied with the free and paid Consultancy 

Services offered in the college 

महानवद्यालयामार्फय त मोर्फत व नवकत पुरनवणाऱ्या 

पुरनवलया जाणाऱ्या सेवाांबाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

19 Satisfied with the social activities taken up by the 

College 

महानवद्यालयामार्फय त राबनवलया जाणाऱ्या सामानजक 

उपक्रमाबाबत आपण समाधानी आहात 

     

20 Full contribution for the overall development of the 

College is ensured. 

महानवद्यालयाच्या सांपूणय नवकासात आपण सहर्ागी होता 

     

21 
Suggestions for the holistic development of the college. 

पुढील काळात नवकासाच्या दषृ्टीने काही सूचना द्या 

 

 

 

 
Signature 

 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
 (NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with ‘B++’ Grade, CGPA 2.93) 

 

Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Academic Session – 2022-23  

 

Feedback of Management on College 

 

 

Feedback Analysis 

Management have given their Responses on a 5 -point Likert Scale for- 

Option A- Strongly agree- 5.00 

Option B- Agree- 0.00 

Option C- Neither agree nor disagree - 0.00 

Option D- Disagree- 0.00 

Option E- Strongly disagree- 0.00 

 

 

On X-axis – Question number 

On Y-axis- Response in % 

 A- Strongly agree 

 B- Agree 

 C- Neither agree nor disagree 

 D- Disagree 

 E- Strongly disagree 

For question 1 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management member strongly agreed that the college strives to fulfill 

the objectives for which it has been started. 



For question 2 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that students of the college 

pursue intellectual, social and cultural programmes apart from being part of teaching- 

learning & evaluation processes. 

For question 3 – 100% management members agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members agreed that the administration of the college 

encourages ICT in imparting quality education. 

For question 4 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that apart from regular 

academic guidance students are sensitized towards intellectual, social and cultural heritage of 

India as well as the entire world from time to time. 

For question 5 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the administration is 

committed in its outlook 

For question 6 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that faculty is inclined towards 

research work and up-gradation of knowledge from time to time 

For question 7 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that ample sports 

infrastructural facilities and opportunities are available for the students and staff of the 

college. 

For question 8 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that scholarship facilities are 

provided to the students through various government schemes. 

For question 9 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that separate washrooms are 

available for women faculty and girl students of the college. 

For question 10 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that management is made 

aware of the day to day activities of the college. 

For question 11– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that dress code is implemented 

for the faculty as well as for the students. 

For question 12 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that staff of the college is well 

versed with ICT. 

For question 13– 100% management members strongly agreed. 



Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the college indulges in its 

readiness in all areas to provide employment through quality education. 

For question 14 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that implementation of various 

government schemes for the poor and needy students. 

For question 15– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that apart from imparting 

education, the college is active in its Institutional Social Responsibilities (ISR) towards the 

poor and the needy through its various outreach programmes. 

For question 16– 100% management members agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members agreed that contribution of alumni in 

promoting and shaping the future citizens of India. 

For question 17 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that mutual trust, coordination 

and understanding among the teachers, students, parents and the alumni. 

For question 18– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that de-addiction programmes 

are organized in its letter and spirit. 

For question 19– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that striving hard to keep the 

campus eco- friendly and green. 

For question 20– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that self-financed courses are 

implemented. 

For question 21– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that students are benefited by 

various schemes/projects of the University Grants Commission. 

For question 22 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that students are continuously 

motivated to carry research work with the faculty. 

For question 23– 100% management members agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members agreed that use of ICT in imparting quality 

education. 

For question 24– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the institution is striving 

for getting the status of college with potential for excellence. 

For question 25– 100% management members strongly agreed. 



Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the college always bears in 

mind the mission and vision of the institute. 

For question 26– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that library and administration 

departments are computerized. 

For question 27– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that gym facility is available in 

the campus. 

For question 28– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the college runs fully/ 

partially on solar/renewable energy 

For question 29– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the college ensures water 

harvesting in the entire campus. 

For question 30 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that the canteen services are in 

tandem with requirements and health of the students. 

For question 31– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that grievances‟ of the 

employees are addressed from time to time. 

For question 32 – 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that faculties are provided 

computers with updated technology. 

For question 33– 100% management members strongly agreed. 

Interpretation- 100% management members strongly agreed that women‟s grievance cell 

functions in tandem with the rules laid down by the university. 

Prepared and submitted by – 

Asst. Prof. Amit S. Thakare 

Member Secretary, Feedback Committee 



J E E V A N  V I K A S  M A H A V I D Y A L Y A , D E V G R A M  
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Internal Quality Assurance Mechanism aims at Continuous Improvement for Academic 
Excellence and Results 

Feedback of Management on College 
Session – 2022-2023 

Name:  
 

Designation:  
 

Kindly rate the performance on the following attributes on five point scale 
Strongly agree- 

5.00 

Agree- 

4.00 

Neither agree nor disagree- 

3.00 

Disagree- 

2.00 

Strongly disagree- 

1.0 

A B C D E 

 

 

Sr. 

No 
Attributes Marks 

A B C D E 

01 The college strives to fulfill the objectives for which it has 

been started. 

महनवद्यालय ज्या उददष्टाांसाठी सुरु केलया गलेे त्या उददष्टाांची परुती करते 

     

02 Students of the college pursue intellectual, social and 

cultural programmes apart from being part of teaching- 

Learning & evaluation processes. 

िैक्षनणक प्रक्रीये व्यनतररक्त महानवद्यालयीन नवद्याथी बौनिक, सामानजक 

आनण साांस्कृनतक काययक्रमात सहर्ागी होतात. 

     

03 The Administration of the college encourages ICT in 

imparting quality education. 

महानवद्यालय प्रिासन आधुननक पितीने गणुात्मक निक्षण देण्यासाठी 

(ICT) ला प्रोत्सानहत करत.े  

 

     

04 Apart from regular academic guidance students are 

sensitized towards intellectual, social and cultural heritage 

of India as well as the entire world from time to  time. 

महानवद्यालयातील नवद्यार्थयाांना निक्षणाव्यनतररक्त,र्ारतातील तसेच 

जगातील बौनिक, सामानजक व साांस्कृनतक वारसा जपण्यासाठी वेळोवेळी 

जागरूक केलया जात.े 

     

05 Administration is committed in its outlook 

महानवद्यालयीन प्रिासन व्यवस्था दषृ्टीकोनात वचनबि आह.े 

     

06       



 Faculty is inclined towards Research work and up- 

gradation of knowledge from time to time 

महानवद्यालयातील निक्षक ह ेसांिोधन आनण अद्यावत ज्ञान ग्रहण 

करण्याकररता कायायनन्वत/प्रनतबि  आह.े 

     

07 Ample Sports infrastructural facilities and opportunities are 

available for the students and staff of the college. 

महानवद्यालय नवद्यार्थयाांना तसेच कमयचायाांना खेळािी ननगडीत परेुिा सोई 

सुनवधा व सांधी उपलब्ध करून देते. 

     

08 Scholarship facilities are provided to the students through 

various Government schemes 

नवद्यार्थयाांना िासनाच्या मार्फय त नवनवध निष्यवृत्ती महानवद्यालय उपलब्ध 

करून दतेे. 

     

09 Separate washrooms are available for women faculty and 

girl students of the college 

महानवद्यालयातील मनहलाांसाठी नवद्याथीनीसाठी वेगळे प्रसाधन गृह 

आह.े 

     

10 Management is made aware of the day to day activities of 

the college. 

महानवद्यालयातील होणाऱ्या नवनवध उपक्रमाबाबत व्यवस्थापन 

सनमतीला मानहती ददली जात.े 

     

11 Dress code is implemented for the faculty as well as for the 

students 

महानवद्यालयातील निक्षकाांना व नवद्यार्थयाांना डे्रस कोड लागू केले आह.े  

     

12 Staff of the college is well versed with ICT 

महानवद्यालयइन कमयचारी मानहती सांप्रेषण तांत्रज्ञानाच्या(आय.सी.टी.) बाबत 

उत्तम व ननपुण आह.े 

     

13 The College indulges in its readiness in all areas to 

provide employment through quality education. 

महानवद्यालयातील नवद्यार्थयाांना गणुात्मक निक्षणाद्वारे रोजगार प्राप्त 

करण्यास महानवद्यालय तत्पर आह.े 

     

14 Implementation of various Government schemes for the 

poor and needy students 

महानवद्यालय गरीब व गरजू नवद्यार्थयायन करीता नवनवध सरकारी योजना 

कायायनन्वत करते. 

     

15 Apart from imparting education, the college is active in its 

Institutional Social Responsibilities (ISR) towards the poor 

and the needy through its various outreach programmes. 

निक्षणा व्यनतररक्त गावातील व झोपडपट्ट्ट्यामधील लोकाांकररता 

सामानजक उत्तरदायात्वाांचा सांस्थात्मक सामानजक जवाबदारी 

(आय.एस.आर.) च्या माध्यमातनू महानवद्यालय नवनवध कलयाणात्मक 

काययक्रम राबनवते. 

     

 



 

16 Contribution of Alumni in promoting and shaping the 

Future citizens of India 

महानवद्यालयातील माजी नवद्याथी र्ारतातील र्नवष्यातील सुजन 

नागररकाांना आकार दणे्यास कायय करतात. 

     

17 Mutual trust, coordination and understanding among the 

teachers, students, parents and the alumni 

महानवद्यालयातील निक्षक, नवद्याथी व पालक महानवद्यालयाबाबत नवश्वास 

सांपादन करतात. 

     

18 De-addiction programmes are organized in its letter and 

spirit 

नवद्याथी व कमयचाऱ्यासाठी निाबांदी काययक्रम महानवद्यालय राबवीत 

आह.े  

     

19 Striving hard to keep the campus eco-friendly and green 

महानवद्यालयीन पररसराचे नहरवळीकरण व सौंदयीकरण करण्यासाठी 

महानवद्यालय प्रयत्नरत आह.े  

     

20 Self-financed courses are implemented 

महानवद्यालयाांनी स्व-अथयसहाय्य अभ्यासक्रम(सेलर्फ र्फायानान्सील कोसय) 

चालू केले आह.े 

     

21 Students are benefited by various schemes/projects of the 

University Grants Commission 

नवद्यापीठ अनुदान आयोगाच्या नवनवध योजनाांचा र्फायदा नवद्यार्थयाांना 

पोहचत आह.े  

     

22 Students are continuously motivated to carry Research 

work with the faculty. 

नवद्यार्थयाांना निक्षकाांसोबत सांिोधन करण्यास प्रोत्सानहत केल ेजाते  

     

23 Use of ICT in imparting quality education. 

महानवद्यालयामध्ये नवद्याथाांच्या िैक्षनणक कायायमध्ये अत्याधुननक 

तांत्रज्ञानाचा (आय.सी.टी.) वापर करण्यात यतेे  

     

24 The Institution is striving for getting the status of College 

with Potential for Excellence. महानवद्यालय पोटेनन्ियल एक्सलन्स 

नमळनवण्याकरीता प्रयत्न करत आह े 

     

25 The college always bears in mind the mission and vision of 

the Institute.  

महानवद्यालय सदैव महानवद्यालयाचे नव्हजन आनण नमिन लक्षात ठेवून 

कायय करते  

     

26 Library and Administration departments are computerized. 

ग्रांथालय आनण प्रिासन नवर्ाग सांगणकीकृत करण्यात आले आह े 

     



 

27 Gym facility is available in the campus. 

महानवद्यालयात नजमन्यनियमची व्यवस्था आह.े 

 

28 The College runs fully/partially on Solar/Renewable energy 

महानवद्यालय पूणयतः ककवा अांित: सौर उजेवर ककवा अक्षय उजेवर चालत े

 

29 
The College ensures water harvesting in the entire campus. 

महाहवद्यालयात सर्ळीकडे पाण्याची साठवण केल्या जाते.. 

 

30 The canteen services are in tandem with requirements and 

health of the students. 

महाहवद्यालयातील उपहाररृ्ह सेवा हवद्यार्थ्ाांच्या आवश्यकतेनुसार व आरोग्याच्या 

दृष्टीने योग्य आहे. 

 

31 Grievances of the employees are addressed from time to time. 

कमयचायाांच्या तक्रारी वेळोवेळी सोडनवलया जातात.. 

 

32  Faculties are provided computers with updated technology. 

निक्षकाांना अद्ययावत तांत्रज्ञानासह सांगणक पुरनवण्यात आले आह.े. 

 

33 Women grievance cell functions in tandem with the rules 
laid down by the University.  

नवद्यापीठाने ददलेलया ननयमावलीनुसार मनहला तक्रार कें द्र कायय करते. 

 

34 
Suggestions for future improvements: 

 र्नवष्यातील सुधारणाांसाठी सूचना. 
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FEEDBACK FORM 

1. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback Parents on College [Session 2022-2023] 

https://forms.gle/SZqYXfjE5crrrUCe9 

 

2. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on College [Session 2022-2023]- 

Even Semester  

https://forms.gle/ER3ehi1DJmfbqzqi7 

 

3. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.   Feedback of Alumni on College [Session 2022-2023] 

https://forms.gle/mJhX8jxKH7FkBG7B8 

 

 

4. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-

2023]- B.A. I 

https://forms.gle/t7mfAuViJ9Lv48wy5 

 

5. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-

2023]- B.A. II 

https://forms.gle/AGc6yKdM55EieMen6 

 

        Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur-441301 (M.S.) 
 

https://forms.gle/SZqYXfjE5crrrUCe9
https://forms.gle/ER3ehi1DJmfbqzqi7
https://forms.gle/mJhX8jxKH7FkBG7B8


 

 

6. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-

2023]- B.A.III 

https://forms.gle/5urFjpq8pSadyDDF8 

 

 

7. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]-

B.Sc.I 

https://forms.gle/pgt9n7MEshGyXgudA 

 

8. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]-

B.Sc.II 

https://forms.gle/86cYMxHRvPfFWw7o9 

 

 

9. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]-

B.Sc.III      

https://forms.gle/birjHDLPJKkGXWJH9 

 

 

10. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

B.Com. I 

 https://forms.gle/GKMXHvyynB8V1CrL7 

                                                                     

11. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

B.Com. II 

https://forms.gle/LGxFmWV89g2HQGtNA 

https://forms.gle/LGxFmWV89g2HQGtNA 

 

https://forms.gle/5urFjpq8pSadyDDF8
https://forms.gle/pgt9n7MEshGyXgudA
https://forms.gle/86cYMxHRvPfFWw7o9
https://forms.gle/birjHDLPJKkGXWJH9
https://forms.gle/GKMXHvyynB8V1CrL7
https://forms.gle/LGxFmWV89g2HQGtNA


12. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

B.Com. III 

https://forms.gle/FRAswLG36wia6FKC6 

 

13. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

M.A. 

https://forms.gle/qvKkjkbcKm9MTCft8 

 
14. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

M.Com.  

 

 

15. Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya, Devgram, Tah,. Narkhed, Dist. 

Nagpur.  Feedback of Students on Teachers [Session 2022-2023]- 

M.Sc. 

https://forms.gle/fazQRuCEMqqfGUQN9 
 

https://forms.gle/FRAswLG36wia6FKC6
https://forms.gle/qvKkjkbcKm9MTCft8
https://forms.gle/fazQRuCEMqqfGUQN9

